
Candidate's Name Month & Year of Examination

Internal

Credits Earned :

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No.

C115-494 FERNANDES CLINTON GLEN ROSY JANUARY 2021

Points
Credit
Points

(G) (C)

Course TitleCourse Code
Sem. End

Grades
GradeTotal

MarksMarks Obtained

GRADE CARD

UBCOMFSI.1

UBCOMFSI.2

UBCOMFSI.3

UBCOMFSI.4

UBCOMFSI.5

UBCOMFSI.6

UBCOMFSI.7

ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-I

COMMERCE-I

BUSINESS ECONOMICS-I

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICAL & STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES

FOUNDATION COURSE-I

CG=C x G

11+

10+

10+

15+

19+

18+

16+

36+

30+

30+

30+

30+

45

33+

47+

40+

40+

45+

49+

63

49+

D

E

E

D

D

A

D

3

2

2

3

3

6

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

9

6

6

9

9

18

6

Total 333 ---- 20 63Result: 20

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

MARCH 2021 Checked By Chairperson, Exam. Comm. Principal

63/20 = 3.15PASSES/D Grade GPA =

Label
[AND/COM1/15/B/494]

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER - I

[1]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER III SEMESTER IV

Credits=20: GPA=3.15 ---

Refer to 7 Point Grade Table at the back.

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC

--- ---

10/25 30/75 40/100



Candidate's Name Month & Year of Examination

Internal

Credits Earned :

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No.

C115-511 JADHAV ANGEL JOHN JANUARY 2021

Points
Credit
Points

(G) (C)

Course TitleCourse Code
Sem. End

Grades
GradeTotal

MarksMarks Obtained

GRADE CARD

UBCOMFSI.1

UBCOMFSI.2

UBCOMFSI.3

UBCOMFSI.4

UBCOMFSI.5

UBCOMFSI.6

UBCOMFSI.7

ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-I

COMMERCE-I

BUSINESS ECONOMICS-I

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICAL & STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES

FOUNDATION COURSE-I

CG=C x G

15+

11+

11+

16+

11+

14+

15+

53+

66

51

40+

68

36

30+

68+

77

62

56+

79

50

45+

A

O

A

B

O

C

D

6

7

6

5

7

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

18

21

18

15

21

12

6

Total 437 ---- 20 111Result: 20

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

MARCH 2021 Checked By Chairperson, Exam. Comm. Principal

111/20 = 5.55PASSES/B Grade GPA =

Label
[AND/COM1/15/B/511]

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER - I

[2]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER III SEMESTER IV

Credits=20: GPA=5.55 ---

Refer to 7 Point Grade Table at the back.

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC

--- ---

10/25 30/75 40/100



Candidate's Name Month & Year of Examination

Internal

Credits Earned :

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No.

C115-620 COUTTO CHRISANNE HYGIENE JANUARY 2021

Points
Credit
Points

(G) (C)

Course TitleCourse Code
Sem. End

Grades
GradeTotal

MarksMarks Obtained

GRADE CARD

UBCOMFSI.1

UBCOMFSI.2

UBCOMFSI.3

UBCOMFSI.4

UBCOMFSI.5

UBCOMFSI.6

UBCOMFSI.7

ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-I

COMMERCE-I

BUSINESS ECONOMICS-I

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICAL & STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES

FOUNDATION COURSE-I

CG=C x G

20+

18+

14+

10+

11+

13+

11+

30+

32+

40

33+

30+

ABF

30+

50+

50+

54

43+

41+

13F

41+

C

C

C

E

E

F

E

4

4

4

2

2

1

2

3

3

3

3

3

0

2

12

12

12

6

6

0

4

Total 292 ---- 17 52Result: 17

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

MARCH 2021 Checked By Chairperson, Exam. Comm. Principal

--FAILS/ATKT GPA =

Label
[AND/COM1/15/C/620]

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER - I

[3]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER III SEMESTER IV

Credits=17: GPA=-- ---

Refer to 7 Point Grade Table at the back.

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC

--- ---

10/25 30/75 40/100



Candidate's Name Month & Year of Examination

Internal

Credits Earned :

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No.

C115-695 PUDIYAPURIYAL ALLAN JANUARY 2021

Points
Credit
Points

(G) (C)

Course TitleCourse Code
Sem. End

Grades
GradeTotal

MarksMarks Obtained

GRADE CARD

UBCOMFSI.1

UBCOMFSI.2

UBCOMFSI.3

UBCOMFSI.4

UBCOMFSI.5

UBCOMFSI.6

UBCOMFSI.7

ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-I

COMMERCE-I

BUSINESS ECONOMICS-I

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICAL & STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES

FOUNDATION COURSE-I

CG=C x G

10+

15+

10+

ABF

13+

10+

17+

30+

35+

32

30+

30+

59

30+

40+

50+

42

30F

43+

69

47+

E

C

E

F

E

A

D

2

4

2

1

2

6

3

3

3

3

0

3

3

2

6

12

6

0

6

18

6

Total 321 ---- 17 54Result: 17

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

MARCH 2021 Checked By Chairperson, Exam. Comm. Principal

--FAILS/ATKT GPA =

Label
[AND/COM1/15/C/695]

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER - I

[4]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER III SEMESTER IV

Credits=17: GPA=-- ---

Refer to 7 Point Grade Table at the back.

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC

--- ---

10/25 30/75 40/100


