[1]



ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

ACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE BY NAAC

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)
St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

GRADE CARD

PROGRAMME: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER - I

Examination Seat No.	Candidate's Name	Month & Year of Examination
C115-494 [AND/COM1/15/B/494]	FERNANDES CLINTON GLEN ROSY	JANUARY 2021

Course Code		Course Title			Marks 0	Obtained	Total Marks	Grades	Grade Points	Credit Points	CG=C x G
					Internal 10/25	Sem. End 30/75	40/100		(G)	(C)	
UBCOMFSI.1	ACCOUNTANCY &	11+	36+	47+	D	3	3	9			
UBCOMFSI.2	COMMERCE-I				10+	30+	40+	Е	2	3	6
UBCOMFSI.3	BUSINESS ECONOMICS-I				10+	30+	40+	Е	2	3	6
UBCOMFSI.4	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION					30+	45+	D	3	3	9
UBCOMFSI.5	ENVIRONMENTAL	STUDIES			19+	30+	49+	D	3	3	9
UBCOMFSI.6	MATHEMATICAL & S	TATISTICAL TECHNIC	QUES		18+	45	63	А	6	3	18
UBCOMFSI.7	FOUNDATION COL	JRSE-I			16+	33+	49+	D	3	2	6
Result: PASS	Result: PASSES/D Grade Credits Earned: 20 GPA = 63/20 =			= 3.15		Total	333			20	63
SE	SEMESTER I SEMESTER II				SEMESTER III SEMESTER IV					TER IV	1
Credit	s=20: GPA=3.15										

Refer to 7 Point Grade Table at the back.

Place: Mumbai

[2]



ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

ACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE BY NAAC

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)
St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

GRADE CARD

PROGRAMME: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER - I

Examination Seat No.	Candidate's Name	Month & Year of Examination
C115-511 [AND/COM1/15/B/511]	JADHAV ANGEL JOHN	JANUARY 2021

Course Code			Course Title			Marks 0	Obtained	Total Marks	Grades	Grade Points	Credit Points	CG=C x G
						Internal 10/25	Sem. End 30/75	40/100		(G)	(C)	
UBCOMFSI.1	ACCOUNTA	ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-I						68+	А	6	3	18
UBCOMFSI.2	COMMERCI	COMMERCE-I					66	77	0	7	3	21
UBCOMFSI.3	BUSINESS ECONOMICS-I					11+	51	62	А	6	3	18
UBCOMFSI.4	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION						40+	56+	В	5	3	15
UBCOMFSI.5	ENVIRONM	ENTAL	STUDIES			11+	68	79	0	7	3	21
UBCOMFSI.6	MATHEMATIC	CAL & S	TATISTICAL TECHNIC	QUES		14+	36	50	С	4	3	12
UBCOMFSI.7	FOUNDATION COURSE-I						30+	45+	D	3	2	6
Result: PASS	Result: PASSES/B Grade			O = 5.55		Total	437			20	111	
SEMESTER I Credits=20: GPA=5.55			SEMEST 	ER II		SEMESTEI 	R III	SEMESTER 				ı

Refer to 7 Point Grade Table at the back.

Place: Mumbai

[3]



ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

ACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE BY NAAC

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)
St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

GRADE CARD

PROGRAMME: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER - I

Examination Seat No	Candidate's Name	Month & Year of Examination
C115-620 [AND/COM1/15/C/620	COUTTO CHRISANNE HYGIENE	JANUARY 2021

Course Code			Course Title	Course Title		Marks Obtained			Grades	Grade Points	Credit Points	CG=C x G
					Internal Sem. End 10/25 30/75					(G)	(C)	
UBCOMFSI.1	ACCOUNTA	ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-I				20+	30+	50+	С	4	3	12
UBCOMFSI.2	COMMERC	COMMERCE-I				18+	32+	50+	С	4	3	12
UBCOMFSI.3	BUSINESS ECONOMICS-I					14+	40	54	С	4	3	12
UBCOMFSI.4	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION					10+	33+	43+	Е	2	3	6
UBCOMFSI.5	ENVIRONM	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES					30+	41+	Е	2	3	6
UBCOMFSI.6	MATHEMATI	CAL & S	TATISTICAL TECH	NIQUES		13+	ABF	13F	F	1	0	0
UBCOMFSI.7	FOUNDATI	ON COL	JRSE-I			11+	30+	41+	Е	2	2	4
Result: FAILS	Result: FAILS/ATKT Credits Earned: 17			GPA =			Total	292			17	52
SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEM Credits=17: GPA=			SEMESTE 	R III			SEMES.					

Refer to 7 Point Grade Table at the back.

Place: Mumbai



ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

ACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE BY NAAC

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)
St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

GRADE CARD

PROGRAMME: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER - I

Examination Seat No.	Candidate's Name	Month & Year of Examination
C115-695 [AND/COM1/15/C/695]	PUDIYAPURIYAL ALLAN	JANUARY 2021
	Total	Grade Credit

Course Code			Course Title			Marks (Marks Obtained Marks Obtained		Grades	Grade Points	Credit Points	CG=C x G
	Internal 10/25						Sem. End 30/75	40/100		(G)	(C)	
UBCOMFSI.1	ACCOUNTA	ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-I						40+	Е	2	3	6
UBCOMFSI.2	COMMERCE-I					15+	35+	50+	С	4	3	12
UBCOMFSI.3	BUSINESS ECONOMICS-I					10+	32	42	Е	2	3	6
UBCOMFSI.4	BUSINESS	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION					30+	30F	F	1	0	0
UBCOMFSI.5	ENVIRONM	ENTAL	STUDIES			13+	30+	43+	Е	2	3	6
UBCOMFSI.6	MATHEMATIC	CAL & S	TATISTICAL TECHN	IQUES		10+	59	69	А	6	3	18
UBCOMFSI.7	FOUNDATIO	ON COL	JRSE-I			17+	30+	47+	D	3	2	6
Result: FAILS/ATKT Credits Earned: 17		Earned: 17	GPA =			Total	321			17	54	
SEMESTER I Credits=17: GPA=		SEMES			SEMESTE 	R III		SEMESTE				

Refer to 7 Point Grade Table at the back.

Place: Mumbai